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COMMITTEE MEMBERS 2011

PRESIDENT Mr K Needham
VICE-PRESIDENT Mrs L Padfield

SECRETARY Ms C Cuthbertson
ASSISTANT SECRETARY Ms A Fogarty

TREASURER Ms S Terdich

ASSISTANT TREASURER Ms P Shah

PUBLIC OFFICER Ms M Boaler

COMMITTEE Ms H Atteridge Mrs G Campbell

Mr C Dodd
Mr P Plumridge

AGILITY TRIAL SECRETARY

AGILITY TRIAL ASSISTANT SECRETARY
V C A REPRESENTIVE

OFFICIAL PHOTOGRAPHER

FIRST AID OFFICER

AWARDS

Gift and Sash for Class Winners

Ms S Greenstreet
Ms P Tame

Mrs L Padfield
Mrs S Quelch
Mrs H Tilley
Ms J Meier

Ms S Worthington

Second and Third Place Ribbons

Qualifying and Title Ribbons

MOORABBIN SASHES

Fastest Qualifying Score by Moorabbin Member in Novice, Excellent, Open and

Masters — both Jumping and Agility

Highest Qualifying Score by Moorabbin Member in Novice, Excellent and Masters —

both Snooker and Gamblers
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CONDUCT OF TRIAL

This Trial is conducted under the Rules and Regulations of the Australian National
Kennel Council.

REMINDERS TO COMPETITORS

It is your responsibility to notify the Assembly Steward (not the Scribe) if you are
required in or likely to be required in another ring.

Dogs must be on a lead or chain at all times whilst within the precincts of the trial.

At all times an exhibitor shall be responsible for cleaning up droppings left by his or
her exhibit.

The Precincts of the Trial is the area within the football oval fence line.
No access to the Athletics Track is permitted.
SPELLING ERRORS AND INCORRECT TITLES

We apologise if there are any spelling errors and incorrect titles in the catalogue.
Most are due to illegible handwriting or typing mistakes and the lack of titles
included on entry forms. If you gain a pass and you want this corrected, please
inform the Trial Secretary as soon as possible prior to the preparation of the Pass
Cards. Pass Cards will not reprinted because of your mistakes.

PRESENTATION

There will be one presentation at the conclusion of the judging. Non place getter
Pass Cards will be available for collection prior to presentation.

THANK YOU

The Trial Secretary wishes to thank our Sponsors, the Judges and Stewards, all those
people who have assisted in various capacities on the day, and the competitors in
making this Agility, Jumping and Games Trial possible.

FOR ALL AGILITY AND OBEDIENCE INFORMATION

For all agility information visit the website www.agilitytrials.info
For all obedience information visit the website www.vicdog.com
For obedience, agility, tracking, endurance, etc information visit the website www.adtcv.org
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JUDGES
Agility/Jumping AM Rings — Start 9.00am
RING 1 — Master Jumping AM/Master Agility AM Ms Annette Claugton
RING 2 - Novice AM/Excellent AM/Open AM Agility Mr Clive Makepeace
RING 3 - Excellent AM/Open AM/Novice AM Jumping Mr Ron Diamond
Games — Ring 4 — Start 9.30am (Continuous all day)

RING 4 — Novice/Excellent/Master Snooker Mr James Browne
RING 4 — Master/Novice/Excellent Strategic Pairs Mr Roger Padfield
RING 4 — Master/Novice/Excellent Gamblers Mr James Browne

Agility/Jumping PM Rings — Start nor before 12.30pm
RING 1 — Master Agility PM/Masters Jumping PM Mr Trevor Moore
RING 2 - Novice AM/Excellent AM/Open AM Agility Mr Adrian Tilley

RING 3 - Excellent AM/Open AM/Novice AM Jumping Mrs Heather Diamond

Note: Ring 4 will continue judging throughout the day.

All other rings will have a lunch break at a time that suits the ring.

COLLECTION OF NUMBERS

NUMBERS MUST BE COLLECTED BETWEEN 8.00am — 8.30am

For dogs entered all day or in AM classes

NUMBERS MUST BE COLLECTED BETWEEN 12 noon —-12.15pm

For all PM classes.



Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club -Sash Sponsorship

The Club would like to thank the following Companies and people
for sponsoring the sashes for our agility trial.

Eildon Real Estate
Open Jumping - AM
Novice Snooker Excellent Snooker
Novice Gamblers Excellent Gamblers Masters Gamblers
Masters Strategic Pairs Masters Strategic Pairs

S.K. & M Fletcher — Scott Fletcher Tree Surgery
Masters Agility — AM  Masters Agility - PM
Masters Jumping —AM  Masters Jumping - PM
Masters Snooker

Sue Terdich & Pam Shar
Open Agility - AM Open Jumping - AM

R & L Padfield
Novice Agility — AM Novice Agility - PM

Alison Fogarty — Sam & Ned
Novice Jumping — AM Open Agility — PM

Penny Tame — Charlie Tame
Excellent Jumping - AM

Yeesan & Kevin — In Memory of Data Le
Excellent Jumping - PM

Helen Campbell — In Memory A. CH. Achara Sini
Novice Jumping — PM

My Works Border Collies
Excellent Jumping - AM

Leanne Gray — Dandy Dogs Mobile Grooming
Excellent Agility — PM

Kellie Hall

Excellent Strategic Pairs Excellent Strategic Pairs

Sue Quelch - Presentin Kennels
Novice Strategic Pairs Novice Strategic Pairs




THANK YOU TO THE FOLLOWING PEOPLE FOR THEIR RAFFLE DONATION
Roger Padfield
Eildon Real Estate
Helen Atteridge
Gay Campbell
Bakers’ Delight East Bentleigh
Scott, Kelly and Madison Fletcher
PetStock Ormond
Maureen Boaler
Suzanne Worthington
Chemist Warehouse Cheltenham

T2Tea Cheltenham

Also a big thank you to Christine Geary for all her assistance with the data base and
catalogue.



Page 6 of 45



TRIAL SPONSORS 2011

Moorabbin Obedience Dog Club would like to thank all the sponsors below
for their support for our 2011 Trials.

Your support of these sponsors would be appreciated.

SCOTT FLETCHER’S TREE SURGERY
Free Advice & Quotes

Ph & Fax: 9583 5197
MOB: 0408 728 559

Sudlith WMeier
PHOTOGRAPHER

9 Richmond Avenue
Carrum Downs 3201

Telephone: 9785 1684
Mobile: 0419 157 556

PETstock Ormond
animal supplies

...... part of your family!

60 North Road
Ormond 3204

Ph: 9878 0397
www.petstock.com.au

g Real Estate
v Marl;irl;lcct):rva rd

e e 0448 606 062
ER 5 Hillside South

w Eildon Vic 3713
ph: 5774 2771

Mobile Dog
Grooming
Service for the

South East
Bayside suburbs of
Melbourne
We come to you!

To contact us:
Mobile 0413 573442

Brua m]ﬂy ’s

Moorabbin

DAKED TODAY

7 Taylor Street
Moorabbin

Ph: 9553 3281
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Scott Fletcher

Chris
Petstock

Chris
Judith Meyer

Chris
Brumbys

Chris
Eildon

Chris
Dandy Dogs
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Class:

Cat No
Height
501

502
504
511
514
517
518
519
528
529

530

535
538
539

541

542
545
547
548
551
552
553
554
556

557

Master Jumping AM

Owner

500
Ms Sandra Shepard

R F Atyeo

Anne Dengate

Deb Harvey
Dorothy Mitchell
Geraldine Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond
llana Guriel

Linda Wilson

Lynn Mussett

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Marg Boreham
Miss V S Bridges
Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Jess Harmsworth

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Kim Davidson

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Dog's Name

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

Aust Ch lkenheel Fire N Spice AD ET JDX SPD
Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD
Noonbarra Bob Il CD ADM JDM SPD

Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX

Yeoville Tri As U Might JDX ADM SPDX SD

Aust Ch Sugargum Power N Glory CDX HIT JDX AD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX

SD

Poppy ADM2 JDM3 JDO ADO GD SPDM SDX FDCH
Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JDX GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO
Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.L.T
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
Typhoon Tessa AD JDX HSAs

Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Ring 1 - (Event 1)

Breed

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Cattle Dog
Associate

Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Standard Poodle
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Associate
Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Working Kelpie
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Master Jumping AM Judge: Ms Annette Claughton Ring 1 - (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
558 R F Atyeo CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie
GDX SD ET FDCH
559 Renee Patten William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX Associate
SPDTD
563 R F Atyeo DUAL CH (A) Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO Border Collie
SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
566 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
569 R Sloan & J Eggleton Ch Kimlise Sloan Ranger AD JDX ET SPDX Hungarian Vizsla
Height 600
602 R & L Padfield Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD Associate
604 Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate
607 Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT Australian Shepherd
612 Mr M Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
614 Wendy Seng Hpa T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX German Shepherd Dog
SDX HT ET
615 Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT Associate
Height 400
403 Bordarita Kennels Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDX Border Collie
405 HJ & RK Diamond Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM4 ADX GD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
406 K Payne, L Jones, R Pajtl Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever AD JDX GD SPD SD Poodle (Miniature)
407 Sharne Quinn Aust Ch Supernova Muscadelle CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO3 JDO5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
GDX SDM SPDM ET Retriever
408 Laura Distefano Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX Associate
411 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
413 Mrs Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX Border Collie
414 Mrs H M Eaves T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
415 Ms L J Barnes Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDMS5 JDO5 GD Welsh Terrier
SDX
417 Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
418 Ms Sue Gonelli Leapin' Lexie JDX ADX Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
420

421

Height
302

305

308
316
318

Height
202

203
205

207

Master Jumping AM

Owner
400

Karolyn De Graauw

Sharne Quinn

300

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Roxann Eddy

Nicloa Millward
Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald
Kim Davidson

200
Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Kimberley Morrison

Nicola Millward

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Judge: Ms Annette Claughton Ring 1 - (Event 1)
Dog's Name Breed
Zoe D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD Associate

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Bachan Modern Milly AD JDX GD SPD

Buraba Black Basil ADM7 JDM5 ADO3 JDO SDM GD SPDM

Chase Mtail JDM ADM SPDX GD SDX TD
Mitemac Captain Midnight JDX

Niknakpaddywak ADX JDX SPD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SDX SPD
Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD
Mopsie JDX AD

T Ch Frankn Furter JDX AD SD GD SPD

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Poodle (Toy)

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate
Poodle (Toy)

Associate

Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
501

504
505

508

514
517
518
519
523
528

530

535
539

541

547
548
551
552
553
554
557

558

559

563

Master Agility AM

Owner

500
Ms Sandra Shepard

Anne Dengate
Anne Warren

Bordarita Kennels

Dorothy Mitchell
Geraldine Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond
llana Guriel
Katherine MacMillan
Linda Wilson

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Marg Boreham
Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Mrs Susan MacMillan

Jess Harmsworth

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mrs Susan MacMillan

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Judge: Ms Annette Claughton Ring 1 - (Event 2)
Dog's Name Breed
Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX SPD

Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM
SPDM

Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD
Noonbarra Bob Il CD ADM JDM SPD

Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX

Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM
Yeoville Tri As U Might JDX ADM SPDX SD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX
SD

Poppy ADM2 JDM3 JDO ADO GD SPDM SDX FDCH
Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SD ET FDCH

William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX
SPDTD

DUAL CH (A) Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO
SPDM GDM SDM ET FM

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Standard Poodle
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
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Class:

Cat No
Height
566

Height
305

310

Height
403

405

407

408
409
411
414

415

422

Height
602

607
612

614

615

Master Agility AM

Owner

500
Ms NK Janetzki

300
Roxann Eddy

Ms L Jones

400

Bordarita Kennels
HJ & RK Diamond

Sharne Quinn

Laura Distefano
Miss Janet Napier
Mr Scott Fletcher
Mrs H M Eaves

Ms L J Barnes

Tina Chesworth

600
R & L Padfield

Amanda Murcutt
Mr M Cowman

Wendy Seng Hpa

Karolyn De Graauw

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Ms Annette Claughton

Dog's Name

Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

Buraba Black Basil ADM7 JDM5 ADO3 JDO SDM GD SPDM

Elire Black Gem CD ADX JDM JDO SPD GDX SD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDX

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM4 ADX GD SPD

Aust Ch Supernova Muscadelle CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO3 JDO5

GDX SDM SPDM ET

Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX

Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD

T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD
Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT
Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD

T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX
SDX HT ET

Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT

Ring 1 - (Event 2)

Breed

Australian Shepherd

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

German Shepherd Dog

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
303

307

Height
503

509

512

515
524
536
537
543
544
550
560
562
564
565

Height
603

610

Novice Agility AM

Owner
300

Gayle Baxter
Ms Rochelle Manderson

500

Amanda Robinson
Catherine Smallbone

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson

Dr Megan Semple

Kaye Grant

Meredith Marshall

Miss R L James

Mrs Heather Donaldson
Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Ms S Crocker

Sarah Greenstreet

Steven Williams

Ms Tricia Dunlop

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

600
Bobbee Terrill

Michael Chesworth

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Clive Makepeace

Dog's Name

Basilika Fyero

Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD JD
Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Kolinahr Rayne JD SPD H.T

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Isisfield Riverlea Rose

Macze JD

Yeoville Sumthingspecial

Ricky Donaldson JD

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD

Macdonald

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Lexie Lou

Sassybrat

Scouts Honour JD

Cabulla River Aorborn CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Ring 2 - (Event 1)

Breed

Papillon

Schipperke

Golden Retriever
Associate

Koolie

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Koolie

Associate

Whippet

Associate
Associate

Associate

Rottweiler

Border Collie
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Class:

Cat No
Height
601

604
609
613

Height
502

510
511
521
526
527
529
533
549
568
569

Height
401

406
413

421

Height
302

317
318
319

Height

Excellent Agility AM

Owner
600

Jenny Williams
Debbie Hart

Linda Johnson
Nicole Schwab

500
R F Atyeo

Deb Hamilton

Deb Harvey

Sarah Greenstreet
Kerrie L Ryan

Kim Davidson

Lynn Mussett
Dorothy Mitchell
Ms NK Janetzki
Amanda Murcutt

R Sloan & J Eggleton

400
A & M Schnider

K Payne, L Jones, R Pajtl
Mrs Carmel Green

Sharne Quinn

300

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald
Karen Hollis

Kim Davidson

Leanne Gray

200

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Clive Makepeace

Dog's Name

Robbie Jay JD
Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD
Ch Cosalta Gday Roxy CCD AD JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD

T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD TSD

Aust Ch lkenheel Fire N Spice AD ET JDX SPD
Tazaris Gaspar AD JD

Bailey Girl AD JD

Crikey Wal AD JD SPD HSAs

Aust Ch Sugargum Power N Glory CDX HIT JDX AD
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up AD JD HT

Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX AD JDX HT

Ch Kimlise Sloan Ranger AD JDX ET SPDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD JD AD
Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever AD JDX GD SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Bachan Modern Milly AD JDX GD SPD
Mr Murphy AD JD
Niknakpaddywak ADX JDX SPD

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET AD JD

Ring 2 - (Event 2)

Breed

Associate
Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Whippet

Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Poodle (Toy)
Associate
Associate

Associate
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Excellent Agility AM Judge: Mr Clive Makepeace Ring 2 - (Event 2)
Cat No Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 200
201 Mrs C A Wong Barrajy Silvie AD Tibetan Spaniel
207 Nicola Millward T Ch Frankn Furter JDX AD SD GD SPD Associate

g Real Estate
t Marléirl;lgra rd

= 0448 606 062

E B 5 Hillside South
Eildon Vic 3713
ph: 5774 2771
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Eildon


Class:

Cat No
Height
203

Height
308

310
314

Height
408

409
411

412

421

Height
505

554
557

Height
602

610

Open Agility AM

Owner
200

Ms Rochelle Manderson

300

Nicloa Millward
Ms L Jones
Mrs C A Wong

400

Laura Distefano
Miss Janet Napier
Mr Scott Fletcher

Mrs C A Wong

Sharne Quinn

500

Anne Warren
Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Mrs Susan MacMillan

600
R & L Padfield

Michael Chesworth

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Clive Makepeace

Dog's Name

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

Chase Mtail JDM ADM SPDX GD SDX TD
Elire Black Gem CD ADX JDM JDO SPD GDX SD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX
Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO
Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX SPD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Ring 2 - (Event 3)

Breed

Associate

Associate
Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Working Kelpie

Associate

Border Collie
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Class:

Cat No
Height
601

603
609
610
611
613

Height
503

507
509
510

512

515
521
526
527
533
534
536
543
565

Height
401

402
410

Height
304

Excellent Jumping AM

Owner
600

Jenny Williams
Bobbee Terrill
Linda Johnson
Michael Chesworth
Miss S Haynes
Nicole Schwab

500

Amanda Robinson
Belinda Tebbet
Catherine Smallbone
Deb Hamilton

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson

Dr Megan Semple
Sarah Greenstreet
Kerrie L Ryan

Kim Davidson
Dorothy Mitchell
Bordarita Kennels
Meredith Marshall

Mrs Heather Donaldson

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

400
A & M Schnider

Bel Adele Knls
Mr A Hill

300
Ms Nola Williams

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Dog's Name

Robbie Jay JD

Cabulla River Aorborn CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
Ch Cosalta Gday Roxy CCD AD JD

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Yarrowfell High Society CCD AD JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD JD

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD TSD

T Ch Kolinahr Rayne JD SPD H.T

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Tazaris Gaspar AD JD

Bailey Girl AD JD

Crikey Wal AD JD SPD HSAs

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Bordarita | Got Da Moves JD

Macze JD

Ricky Donaldson JD

Scouts Honour JD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD JD AD
Bel Adele Ur Unique CD AD JD SPD

Elderberry Scarlet (Imp UK) JD

Bonola Silva Crystal CD JD SD

Ring 3 - (Event 1)

Breed

Associate
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Dalmation

Associate

Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Golden Retriever

Koolie

Labrador Retriever
Whippet

Associate
Associate

Border collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Page 18 of 45



Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Excellent Jumping AM Judge: Mr Ron Diamond Ring 3 - (Event 1)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 300
307 Ms Rochelle Manderson Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD Schipperke
309 Mrs Gemma Baker Cranlea Sonata AD JD Griffon Bruxellois
311 Anne Warren Fernbrook Brydie AD JD SD Border Terrier
317 Karen Hollis Mr Murphy AD JD Associate
319 Leanne Gray Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET AD JD Associate

SCOTT FLETCHER’S TREE SURGERY
Free Advice & Quotes

Ph & Fax: 9583 5197
MOB: 0408 728 559
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Chris
Scott Fletcher


Class:

Cat No
Height
203

Height
310

314

Height
402

408

412

415

417
418

421

422

Height
507

511
519
533
538
539

541

542
546
547

549

Open Jumping AM

Owner
200

Ms Rochelle Manderson

300

Ms L Jones
Mrs C A Wong

400
Bel Adele Knls

Laura Distefano

Mrs C A Wong

Ms L J Barnes

Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Ms Sue Gonelli

Sharne Quinn

Tina Chesworth

500
Belinda Tebbet

Deb Harvey

llana Guriel

Dorothy Mitchell
Miss V S Bridges

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs S J Wilde

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Ms NK Janetzki

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Dog's Name

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

Elire Black Gem CD ADX JDM JDO SPD GDX SD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Bel Adele Ur Unique CD AD JD SPD
Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO
Leapin' Lexie JDX ADX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Aust Ch lkenheel Fire N Spice AD ET JDX SPD
Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JDX GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO
Glentress Bets GD CCD SPD
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up AD JD HT

Ring 3 - (Event 2)

Breed

Associate

Poodle (Miniature)

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Associate
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Poodle
Border collie

Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
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Class:

Cat No
Height
552

559

570

Height
601

602
611

613

Open Jumping AM

Owner

500
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Renee Patten

Ellen V Mucha

600

Jenny Williams
R & L Padfield
Miss S Haynes

Nicole Schwab

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Dog's Name

Holly Golightly JOM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T

William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX

SPDTD

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD

Robbie Jay ID
Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD
Yarrowfell High Society CCD AD JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

Ring 3 - (Event 2)

Breed

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Dalmation

Associate

PETstock Ormond

animal supplies

...... part of your family!

60 North Road
Ormond 3204

Ph: 9878 0397
www.petstock.com.au
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Chris
Petstock


Class:

Cat No
Height
522

Height
605

Height
524

537
540
544
546
555
560
562
564
567

Height
419

Height
301

303

Height
201

204

Novice Jumping AM

Owner
500

Karolyn De Graauw

600

Don Patten

500

Kaye Grant

Miss R L James

Mr D Wallace

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Mrs S J Wilde

Lynn Mussett

Sarah Greenstreet

Steven Williams

Ms Tricia Dunlop

R F Atyeo

400
R F Atyeo

300

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Gayle Baxter

200
Mrs C A Wong

Jasmin Sandalis

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Ron Diamond

Dog's Name

Phoebe

Adelaide Paigh

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Yeoville Sumthingspecial
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD
Glentress Bets GD CCD SPD
Poruse Dually Built

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Lexie Lou

Sassybrat

Etherial Wild At Heart

Glentress What Ever

Aust Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide

Basilika Fyero

Barrajy Silvie AD

Miss Cheeky

Ring 3 - (Event 3)

Breed

Working Kelpie

Associate

Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

Koolie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Schipperke

Papillon

Tibetan Spaniel

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
319

Height
401

413

Height
509

510
521
525
533
550
551
560
565
569

Height
605

Novice Snooker

Owner
300

Leanne Gray

400
A & M Schnider

Mrs Carmel Green

500

Catherine Smallbone
Deb Hamilton

Sarah Greenstreet
Dr Megan Semple
Dorothy Mitchell

Ms S Crocker

Jess Harmsworth

Sarah Greenstreet

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

R Sloan & J Eggleton

600

Don Patten

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr James Browne

Dog's Name

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET AD JD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD JD AD

Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD TSD
Tazaris Gaspar AD JD

T Ch Alanglen Tahlia Rose AD JDX SPDX ET GD
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Macdonald

Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Scouts Honour JD

Ch Kimlise Sloan Ranger AD JDX ET SPDX

Adelaide Paigh

Ring 4 - (Event 1)

Breed

Associate

Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate

Golden Retriever
Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border collie
Associate
Associate
Whippet
Associate

Hungarian Vizsla

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
507

515
547

558

570

Height
411

Height
304

312
315

Height
206

Excellent Snooker

Owner

500
Belinda Tebbet

Dr Megan Semple
Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

R F Atyeo

Ellen V Mucha

400
Mr Scott Fletcher

300
Ms Nola Williams

Graeme J Matthews
Ms C Geary

200

Mrs Gemma Baker

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr James Browne

Dog's Name

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET
T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SD ET FDCH

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD
Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD

Bonola Silva Crystal CD JD SD
Ginger Biscuit ADX JDM SD SPD GD

CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD SD SPD

Rosndae Noisette AD JDX SD

Ring 4 - (Event 2)

Breed

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Associate

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate

German Spitz (Mittel)

Griffon Bruxellois

Sudith Weier
PHOTOGRAPHER

9 Richmond Avenue
Carrum Downs 3201

Telephone: 9785 1684
Mobile: 0419 157 556
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Chris
Judith Meyer


Class:

Cat No
Height
202

203

Height
308

314

Height
409

412

414

415

421

Height
614

Height
514

532

535

559

Master Snooker

Owner

200
Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson

300

Nicloa Millward
Mrs C A Wong

400

Miss Janet Napier

Mrs C A Wong

Mrs H M Eaves

Ms L J Barnes

Sharne Quinn

600
Wendy Seng Hpa

500
Dorothy Mitchell

Dr Megan Semple

Marg Boreham

Renee Patten

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr James Browne

Dog's Name

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SDX SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

Chase Mtail JDM ADM SPDX GD SDX TD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM?2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX
SDX HTET

Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX

T. Ch Trethowan Madeleine Rose ADX JDX ET SPDX SDX GD
CCD

Poppy ADM2 JDM3 JDO ADO GD SPDM SDX FDCH

William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX
SPDTD

Ring 4 - (Event 3)

Breed

Associate

Associate

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Associate

Labrador Retriever

Associate

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
706

706

Height
713

713

714

714

Height
718

718
725
725
727

727

Master Strategic Pairs

Owner

300
Mrs C A Wong

Ms Rochelle Manderson

400

Miss Janet Napier
Ms Michele Moore

Mrs C A Wong

Sharne Quinn

500

Tina Chesworth
Anne Dengate
Linda Wilson

Dr Megan Semple
Mrs H M Eaves

Dr Megan Semple

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Roger Padfield

Dog's Name

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Sir Tommy CCD ET ADX JDX GD SPDX SDX

Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO
Tooneybank Te Olympus ADX JDX SPDX SDX GD

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
Yeoville Tri As U Might JDX ADM SPDX SD

T Ch Alanglen Tahlia Rose AD JDX SPDX ET GD

T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

T. Ch Trethowan Madeleine Rose ADX JDX ET SPDX SDX GD
CCD

-
&, Real Estate

Mark Howard

Director

0448 606 062

5 Hillside South
Eildon Vic 3713

ph: 6774 2771

Ring 4 - (Event 4)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Shetland Sheepdog
Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Labrador Retriever
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Chris
Eildon


Class:

Cat No
Height
719

719
720
720
722

722

726
726

Height
715

715

Height
701

701
704
704
705

705

Novice Strategic Pairs

Owner
500

Sarah Greenstreet

Sarah Greenstreet

R F Atyeo

Mr D Wallace

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson

Meredith Marshall
Ms S Crocker

400

Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Ms Sue Gonelli

300

Ms Rochelle Manderson

Mrs C A Wong

Mrs Gemma Baker

Anne Warren

Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Ms Nola Williams

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Roger Padfield

Dog's Name

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Tazaris Gaspar AD JD

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD

T Ch Kyrahshay Flex TSD AD JD HSAs ET

Macze JD

Macdonald

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO

Leapin' Lexie JDX ADX

Aust Ch Hapipet Mystery Solved JD
Barrajy Silvie AD

Rosndae Noisette AD JDX SD
Fernbrook Brydie AD JD SD
Mitemac Captain Midnight JDX

Bonola Silva Crystal CD JD SD

Ring 4 - (Event 5)

Breed

Whippet
Whippet
Border Collie
Border Collie
Koolie

Koolie

Associate

Associate

Associate

Associate

Schipperke
Tibetan Spaniel
Griffon Bruxellois
Border Terrier
Poodle (Toy)

Poodle (Miniature)
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Class:

Cat No
Height
702

702
703
703

Height
711

711

Height
712

712

721

721
723
723
724
724
728
728

Height
730

730
731

731

Excellent Strategic Pairs

Owner
300

Ms L Jones
Graeme J Matthews
Kim Davidson
Nicola Millward

400
Mr Scott Fletcher

HJ & RK Diamond

500

Sharne Quinn

K Payne, L Jones, R Pajtl

Donna Merrilees & Brett
Hudson

Kim Davidson

Catherine Smallbone

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Dr Megan Semple

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Deb Hamilton

Ellen V Mucha

600
Wendy Seng Hpa

Bobbee Terrill
Amanda Murcutt

Michael Chesworth

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Roger Padfield

Dog's Name

Elire Black Gem CD ADX JDM JDO SPD GDX SD
Ginger Biscuit ADX JDM SD SPD GD
Niknakpaddywak ADX JDX SPD

T Ch Frankn Furter JDX AD SD GD SPD

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM4 ADX GD SPD

Can/Aust Ch Pikkinokka's Storm of Skysong JD SD SPD ET
(Imp Can)

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever AD JDX GD SPD SD

T Ch Kolinahr Rayne JD SPD H.T

Crikey Wal AD JD SPD HSAs

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD TSD

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD

T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX
SDXHTET

Cabulla River Aorborn CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Ring 4 - (Event 6)

Breed

Poodle (Miniature)
Associate
Associate

Associate

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Poodle (Miniature)

Koolie

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Golden Retriever

Associate

German Shepherd Dog

Rottweiler
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011

Class: Master Gamblers Judge: Mr James Browne Ring 4 - (Event 7)

CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed

Height 400

407 Sharne Quinn Aust Ch Supernova Muscadelle CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO3 JDO5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
GDX SDM SPDM ET Retriever

421 Sharne Quinn Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Height 500

501 Ms Sandra Shepard Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM Associate

508 Bordarita Kennels Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM Border Collie
SPDM

514 Dorothy Mitchell Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX Associate

520 J.Lewis & L.LlIoyd Noonbarra Atilla ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX HIT Working Kelpie

541 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM Border Collie
SPDM CD HSAs

548 Mrs Susan MacMillan Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM Associate

551 Jess Harmsworth Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate

557 Mrs Susan MacMillan Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM Working Kelpie

558 R F Atyeo CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM Border Collie
GDX SD ET FDCH

559 Renee Patten William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX Associate
SPDTD

563 R F Atyeo DUAL CH (A) Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO Border Collie

SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
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Class:

Cat No
Height
502

505
507
509
515
531
533
537
545
565
570

Height
605

606

Height
404

413

417

Novice Gamblers

Owner

500
R F Atyeo

Anne Warren

Belinda Tebbet

Catherine Smallbone

Dr Megan Semple

Jess Harmsworth

Dorothy Mitchell

Miss R L James

Mrs Rosaline Twaites
Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Ellen V Mucha

600

Don Patten
J.Lewis & L.Lloyd

400

Graeme J Matthews
Mrs Carmel Green

Ms Sandra Scafocchia

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr James Browne

Dog's Name

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD
Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX SPD
Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD

Zee

Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Yeoville Sumthingspecial

Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD
Scouts Honour JD

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD

Adelaide Paigh

Noonbarra Cruz AD JDX

Ch Clojo Tickled Pink ADX JDX SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO

Ring 4 - (Event 8)

Breed

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Associate
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Associate

Border collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Associate

Working Kelpie

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Collie

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
411

414

415

422

Height
535

538
542
544
546
547
553

Height
202

203

Height
305

306
312

314

Excellent Gamblers

Owner

400

Mr Scott Fletcher
Mrs H M Eaves

Ms L J Barnes

Tina Chesworth

500

Marg Boreham

Miss V S Bridges

Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Mrs S J Wilde

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

200
Mrs M P Jewell

Ms Rochelle Manderson

300
Roxann Eddy

KW Payne & L Jones
Graeme J Matthews

Mrs C A Wong

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr James Browne

Dog's Name

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD
T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

Poppy ADM2 JDM3 JDO ADO GD SPDM SDX FDCH
Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JDX GD

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD

Glentress Bets GD CCD SPD

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SDX SPD

Lady Belanna SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

Buraba Black Basil ADM7 JDM5 ADO3 JDO SDM GD SPDM

Laedekoor Magic Romeo ADM JDX SPD GD SD
Ginger Biscuit ADX JDM SD SPD GD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Ring 4 - (Event 9)

Breed

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Koolie

Border Collie
Koolie

Border Collie
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Poodle (Toy)
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
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Class:

Cat No
Height
501

504
505
506

508

514
517
518
519
523
528

530

539

541

547
548
551
553
554
557

558

559

563

566

Master Agility PM

Owner

500
Ms Sandra Shepard

Anne Dengate
Anne Warren
Annette Claughton

Bordarita Kennels

Dorothy Mitchell
Geraldine Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond
llana Guriel
Katherine MacMillan
Linda Wilson

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson
Mrs Susan MacMillan

Jess Harmsworth

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mrs Susan MacMillan

R F Atyeo

Renee Patten

R F Atyeo

Ms NK Janetzki

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Trevor Moore

Dog's Name

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX SPD

Great Expectations ADX JDX

Bordarita Gotta Be Magic ADX JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM

SPDM

Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX
AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD

Noonbarra Bob Il CD ADM JDM SPD

Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX

Tosca CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SPDM SDM
Yeoville Tri As U Might JDX ADM SPDX SD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX

SD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM

SPDM CD HSAs

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM

GDX SD ET FDCH

William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX

SPDTD

DUAL CH (A) Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO

SPDM GDM SDM ET FM

Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT

Ring 1 - (Event 3)

Breed

Associate

Border Collie
Manchester Terrier
Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Standard Poodle
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
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Class:

Cat No
Height
305

310

Height
403

405

407

408
409
411
414

415

422

Height
602

607
612

614

615

Master Agility PM

Owner
300
Roxann Eddy

Ms L Jones

400

Bordarita Kennels
HJ & RK Diamond

Sharne Quinn

Laura Distefano
Miss Janet Napier
Mr Scott Fletcher
Mrs H M Eaves

Ms L J Barnes

Tina Chesworth

600
R & L Padfield

Amanda Murcutt
Mr M Cowman

Wendy Seng Hpa

Karolyn De Graauw

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Trevor Moore

Dog's Name
Buraba Black Basil ADM7 JDM5 ADO3 JDO SDM GD SPDM

Elire Black Gem CD ADX JDM JDO SPD GDX SD

Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDX

Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM4 ADX GD SPD

Aust Ch Supernova Muscadelle CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO3 JDO5

GDX SDM SPDM ET

Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX

Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO

Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD

T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Alclutha Kilts A Flyin ADX JDX GD SPDX ADO

Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD
Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT
Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD

T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX
SDX HT ET

Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT

Ring 1 - (Event 3)

Breed

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Welsh Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Working Kelpie

German Shepherd Dog

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
501

502
504
506
514
517
518
519
528

530

535
538
539

541

542
545
547
548
551
552
553
554
556
557

558

Master Jumping PM

Owner

500
Ms Sandra Shepard

R F Atyeo

Anne Dengate
Annette Claughton
Dorothy Mitchell
Geraldine Kisielnicki
HJ & RK Diamond
llana Guriel

Linda Wilson

Geraldine Kisielnicki

Marg Boreham

Miss V S Bridges

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mrs SL & Mr AC Sanderson

Mrs Susan MacMillan

Jess Harmsworth

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Kim Davidson

Mrs Susan MacMillan

R F Atyeo

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Trevor Moore

Dog's Name

Clancy Boy ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD

Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FM
Great Expectations ADX JDX

Bobthekelpie ADX JDX ADO JDO GDX SDX SPDX

AG CH Guirmere Jazz ADM JDM GD SPD

Noonbarra Bob Il CD ADM JDM SPD

Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX

Yeoville Tri As U Might JDX ADM SPDX SD

AG CH Kayladene Choc Royal ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX

SD

Poppy ADM2 JDM3 JDO ADO GD SPDM SDX FDCH
Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JDX GD

Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO
Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD

Alanglen Arwen Rose CD ADX JDM GD SPD SD
Corriedale Jessie ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SDM SPDM
Darcy Diva CDX ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.L.T
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD
Typhoon Tessa AD JDX HSAs

Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

CH Yeoville Magic Reacton ADM JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM
GDX SD ET FDCH

Ring 1 - (Event 4)

Breed

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Associate
Border Collie
Working Kelpie
Standard Poodle
Border Collie

Border Collie

Associate
Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Working Kelpie

Border Collie
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Master Jumping PM Judge: Mr Trevor Moore Ring 1 - (Event 4)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 500
559 Renee Patten William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX Associate
SPDTD
563 R F Atyeo DUAL CH (A) Winpara Fast N Thfurious ADM JDM ADO2 JDO Border Collie
SPDM GDM SDM ET FM
566 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Super Sonic ADM JDM SPD HT Australian Shepherd
568 Amanda Murcutt Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX AD JDX HT Australian Shepherd
569 R Sloan & J Eggleton Ch Kimlise Sloan Ranger AD JDX ET SPDX Hungarian Vizsla
Height 600
604 Debbie Hart Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD Associate
607 Amanda Murcutt Ellagant Full O Mischief CDX ADX JDX SPD HT Australian Shepherd
612 Mr M Cowman Bunyarra Cutter ADX JDX GD SD SPD Working Kelpie
614 Wendy Seng Hpa T CH Rodatt Asta TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM JDO SPD GDX German Shepherd Dog
SDX HT ET
615 Karolyn De Graauw Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD SPDM PT Associate
Height 400
403 Bordarita Kennels Ch Bordarita Didya See Me ADX JDX Border Collie
405 HJ & RK Diamond Hollybrit Sharp Asa Tack JDM4 ADX GD SPD Poodle (Miniature)
406 K Payne, L Jones, R Pajtl Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever AD JDX GD SPD SD Poodle (Miniature)
407 Sharne Quinn Aust Ch Supernova Muscadelle CD ADM3 JDM7 ADO3 JDO5 Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
GDX SDM SPDM ET Retriever
408 Laura Distefano Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX Associate
411 Mr Scott Fletcher Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADM JDX GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
413 Mrs Carmel Green Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX Border Collie
414 Mrs H M Eaves T Ch Dellkarn Daisy Rose ADM4 ADO JDM4 GD SPDX SDM Welsh Springer Spaniel
415 Ms L J Barnes Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDMS5 JDO5 GD Welsh Terrier
SDX
417 Ms Sandra Scafocchia Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO Associate
418 Ms Sue Gonelli Leapin' Lexie JDX ADX Associate
420 Karolyn De Graauw Zoe D ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT CD Associate
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Class: Master Jumping PM

CatNo Owner

Height 400

421 Sharne Quinn
Height 300

305 Roxann Eddy

308 Nicloa Millward
Height 200

202 Mrs M P Jewell

205 Kimberley Morrison
207 Nicola Millward

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Judge: Mr Trevor Moore Ring 1 - (Event 4)
Dog's Name Breed

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Buraba Black Basil ADM7 JDM5 ADO3 JDO SDM GD SPDM

Chase Mtail JDM ADM SPDX GD SDX TD

Bubbles Dog ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SDX SPD
Mopsie JDX AD

T Ch Frankn Furter JDX AD SD GD SPD

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Cavalier King Charles
Spaniel

Associate

Associate
Associate

Associate

SCOTT FLETCHER’S TREE SURGERY

Free Advice & Quotes

Ph & Fax: 9583 5197
MOB: 0408 728 559
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Chris
Scott Fletcher


Class:

Cat No
Height
303

316

Height
503

509
515
522
524
536
537
543
544
550
555
560
562
564
565

Height
603

610

Novice Agility PM

Owner
300

Gayle Baxter
Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

500

Amanda Robinson
Catherine Smallbone

Dr Megan Semple

Karolyn De Graauw

Kaye Grant

Meredith Marshall

Miss R L James

Mrs Heather Donaldson
Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Ms S Crocker

Lynn Mussett

Sarah Greenstreet

Steven Williams

Ms Tricia Dunlop

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

600
Bobbee Terrill

Michael Chesworth

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Dog's Name

Basilika Fyero

Mitemac Captain Midnight JDX

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD JD
Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Phoebe

Isisfield Riverlea Rose

Macze JD

Yeoville Sumthingspecial

Ricky Donaldson JD

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD
Macdonald

Poruse Dually Built

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD

Lexie Lou

Sassybrat

Scouts Honour JD

Cabulla River Aorborn CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Ring 2 - (Event 4)

Breed

Papillon

Poodle (Toy)

Golden Retriever
Associate
Labrador Retriever
Working Kelpie
Whippet
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Koolie

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Whippet
Associate
Associate

Associate

Rottweiler

Border Collie
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Class:

Cat No
Height
604

609
613

Height
502

507
521
526
527
529
533
549
568
569

Height
401

406
413

421

Height
302

317
318
319

Height
206

207

Excellent Agility PM

Owner

600
Debbie Hart

Linda Johnson

Nicole Schwab

500
R F Atyeo

Belinda Tebbet
Sarah Greenstreet
Kerrie L Ryan

Kim Davidson

Lynn Mussett
Dorothy Mitchell
Ms NK Janetzki
Amanda Murcutt

R Sloan & J Eggleton

400
A & M Schnider

K Payne, L Jones, R Pajtl
Mrs Carmel Green

Sharne Quinn

300
Mrs Donna Amey-MacDonald

Karen Hollis
Kim Davidson
Leanne Gray

200

Mrs Gemma Baker

Nicola Millward

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Dog's Name

Little Missflybies CCD AD JDX GD
Ch Cosalta Gday Roxy CCD AD JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

Yeoville Th Devil U Know AD JD

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Tazaris Gaspar AD JD

Bailey Girl AD JD

Crikey Wal AD JD SPD HSAs

Aust Ch Sugargum Power N Glory CDX HIT JDX AD
Fidelis In Hot Pursuit

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up AD JD HT

Aust Ch Ellagant Full Of Antics CDX AD JDX HT

Ch Kimlise Sloan Ranger AD JDX ET SPDX

Montulata Jades Gem CCD JD AD
Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever AD JDX GD SPD SD
Adensley Angel Heart AD JDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Bachan Modern Milly AD JDX GD SPD
Mr Murphy AD JD
Niknakpaddywak ADX JDX SPD

Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET AD JD

Rosndae Noisette AD JDX SD

T Ch Frankn Furter JDX AD SD GD SPD

Ring 2 - (Event 5)

Breed

Associate
Poodle (Standard)

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Whippet

Associate

Associate
Australian Shepherd
Border collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Hungarian Vizsla

Border Collie
Poodle (Miniature)

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling

Retriever

Poodle (Toy)
Associate
Associate

Associate

Griffon Bruxellois

Associate
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Class:

Cat No
Height
308

314

Height
408

409

412

421

Height
505

539
557
570

Height
602

610

Open Agility PM

Owner
300

Nicloa Millward
Mrs C A Wong

400

Laura Distefano
Miss Janet Napier

Mrs C A Wong

Sharne Quinn

500

Anne Warren
Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki
Mrs Susan MacMillan
Ellen V Mucha

600
R & L Padfield

Michael Chesworth

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mr Adrian Tilley

Dog's Name

Chase Mtail JDM ADM SPDX GD SDX TD

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX
Kilwarrin Whiteglovafair ADX JDM SPDX SDX JDO

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Kaneky Royal Edition JDX ADX SPD
Kayladene Born To Run JDM ADX ADO SPD
Gogetta Turbo CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDM

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD

Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Bris m}717 'S

Moorabbin

BAKED TODAY

7 Taylor Street
Moorabbin

Ph: 9553 3281

Ring 2 - (Event 6)

Breed

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie
Working Kelpie

Associate

Associate

Border Collie
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Chris
Brumbys


Class:

Cat No
Height
601

603
609
610
611
613

Height
503

507
509
510
515
521
526
527
536
543
550
565

Height
401

402
410

Height
304

311

317

Excellent Jumping PM

Owner
600

Jenny Williams
Bobbee Terrill
Linda Johnson
Michael Chesworth
Miss S Haynes
Nicole Schwab

500

Amanda Robinson
Belinda Tebbet
Catherine Smallbone
Deb Hamilton

Dr Megan Semple
Sarah Greenstreet
Kerrie L Ryan

Kim Davidson

Meredith Marshall

Mrs Heather Donaldson

Ms S Crocker

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward

400
A & M Schnider

Bel Adele Knls
Mr A Hill

300
Ms Nola Williams

Anne Warren

Karen Hollis

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Dog's Name

Robbie Jay JD

Cabulla River Aorborn CD JD SPD SD GD TDX HT ET
Ch Cosalta Gday Roxy CCD AD JD

Kayladene Take It Easy SPD

Yarrowfell High Society CCD AD JD

Tornado Tori JD AD

Ashamber Field of Dreams TD JD

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET

Koby Taylor AFCh JD SPD

T Ch Goldscout Adventuress AD JD SPD TSD
T Ch Alanglen Jindabyne Rose CCD JD SPD SD
Tazaris Gaspar AD JID

Bailey Girl AD JD

Crikey Wal AD JD SPD HSAs

Macze JD

Ricky Donaldson JD

Macdonald

Scouts Honour JD

Montulata Jades Gem CCD JD AD
Bel Adele Ur Unique CD AD JD SPD

Elderberry Scarlet (Imp UK) JD

Bonola Silva Crystal CD JD SD
Fernbrook Brydie AD JD SD

Mr Murphy AD JD

Ring 3 - (Event 4)

Breed

Associate
Rottweiler

Poodle (Standard)
Border Collie
Dalmation

Associate

Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Whippet
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel

Poodle (Miniature)
Border Terrier

Associate
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Excellent Jumping PM Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond Ring 3 - (Event 4)
CatNo Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 300
319 Leanne Gray Rikki Tikkitavi CCD ET AD JD Associate

DOGGY TREATS AUSTRALIA

*Superior Quality*
*100% Natural*
*Made from human grade meats*

*Proudly made in country Victoria from
Australian ingredients*

*Gluten Free*

Visit our website:
www.dogtreatsaustralia.com
or
Phone us:

03 5659 9166 or 0428 803 939
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Chris
Doggy Treats


Class:

Cat No
Height
314

Height
402

408

412

415

417
418

421

Height
507

519
538
540

541

542
545
546
549
552
553
554

559

570

Height

Open Jumping PM

Owner

300
Mrs C A Wong

400
Bel Adele Knls

Laura Distefano

Mrs C A Wong

Ms L J Barnes

Ms Sandra Scafocchia
Ms Sue Gonelli

Sharne Quinn

500
Belinda Tebbet

llana Guriel
Miss V S Bridges
Mr D Wallace

Mr G & Mrs J Milner

Mrs G Ricardo

Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mrs S J Wilde

Ms NK Janetzki

Patricia Attard & Paul Ward
Mrs Rosaline Twaites

Mr & Mrs K Kisielnicki

Renee Patten

Ellen V Mucha

600

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial
Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Dog's Name

Kumbirra Pure Pirate CCD ADM JDM JDO SPDX SDX GD

Bel Adele Ur Unique CD AD JD SPD
Nellie Girl PT JDM ADX

Timmar Black Thunder CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO GDX SDX
SPDX

Ch Yorkpark Original Sinn CCD ADM ADO JDM5 JDO5 GD
SDX

Cassie Cando ADX JDM JDO
Leapin' Lexie JDX ADX

Fyrefly Song Ovth Skye AD JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Dargo Tebbet AD JD SD ET
Chatain Proud And Strong ADX JDX
Tjukurpa Kool Bryce JDX GD
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin

Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM
SPDM CD HSAs

Bordarita Gunna Have Fun UD JDM AD GD JDO
Camwyn Great Scott CD ADX JDX SPD

Glentress Bets GD CCD SPD

Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up AD JD HT

Holly Golightly JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM H.I.T
Camwyn Luck Be A Lady CCD ADX JDX SPD GD
Kayladene Triple Choc ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDX GD SD

William Thebloody ET CD ADM JDM2 ADO JDO2 SDX GDX
SPD TD

Katie Mucha CD ADM JDM SPD

Ring 3 - (Event 5)

Breed

Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog

Welsh Terrier

Associate
Associate

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate
Standard Poodle
Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
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Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club
Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011
Class: Open Jumping PM Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond Ring 3 - (Event 5)
Cat No Owner Dog's Name Breed
Height 600
601 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay JD Associate
602 R & L Padfield Jazpa CD ADX JDX SPD Associate
611 Miss S Haynes Yarrowfell High Society CCD AD JD Dalmation

Mobile Dog
Grooming
Service for the
South East
Bayside suburbs of
Melbourne
We come to you!

To contact us:
Mobile 0413 573442

Dandy Dogs

Grooming Service

0113575 4142

St o 4
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Chris
Dandy Dogs


Class:

Cat No
Height
605

608

Height
524

537
540
544
546
555
560
562
564
567

Height
301

303
313
315

Height
419

Height
201

204

Novice Jumping PM

Owner
600

Don Patten
Beau Pearson

500
Kaye Grant

Miss R L James

Mr D Wallace

Mrs M H & Mr J F Widelock
Mrs S J Wilde

Lynn Mussett

Sarah Greenstreet

Steven Williams

Ms Tricia Dunlop

R F Atyeo

300

Ms Rochelle Manderson
Gayle Baxter

LJ White

Ms C Geary

400
R F Atyeo

200
Mrs C A Wong

Jasmin Sandalis

Moorabbin and Districts Obedience Dog Club

Open Agility Trial

Sunday 03/04/2011

Judge: Mrs Heather Diamond

Dog's Name

Adelaide Paigh

Millie Milkshake

Isisfield Riverlea Rose
Yeoville Sumthingspecial
Yeoville Lil Misbehavin

T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD TSD
Glentress Bets GD CCD SPD
Poruse Dually Built

Tazaris Forest Fern CCD
Lexie Lou

Sassybrat

Etherial Wild At Heart

Aust Ch Beadale Queen Adelaide
Basilika Fyero
Jenhill Utalkin To Me

CH Ryfrost Worth The Wait CD SD SPD

Glentress What Ever

Barrajy Silvie AD

Miss Cheeky

Ring 3 - (Event 6)

Breed

Associate

Associate

Whippet

Border Collie
Border Collie

Koolie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Whippet

Associate

Associate

Border Collie

Schipperke
Papillon
Schnauzer (Mini)

German Spitz (Mittel)

Border Collie

Tibetan Spaniel

Associate
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THANK YOU FOR PARTICIPATING IN THE TRIAL

TRAVEL HOME SAFELY





